 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
E6680A Wireless Test Set
Verify Your Wi-Fi 6E and 802.11be Designs
Look to the Future with a New Solution for IEEE 802.11 Testing
While fifth generation (5G) gets a lot of attention, the Institute of Electrical and
Electronics Engineers (IEEE) 802.11 is not standing still. Higher data rates are
available today with 802.11ax. Further improvements in speed with higher-order
modulation and larger signal bandwidth are planned. The next wireless local area

industry-proven waveforms and measurement algorithms enhanced regularly to support the latest IEEE
and 3GPP releases.
Ordering Information
Hardware
Upgrades to additional bandwidth and frequency, and addition of downlink measurements and MIMO
are available after initial purchase.
Option number Description Requirement
E6680A-001, 002,
003, 004
Transceivers (TRX) 1, 2, 3, and 4 TRX 1 is mandatory
TRX 2, 3, 4 are optional
• E6680A-B2X Bandwidth, 200 MHz Default
• E6680A-B4X Bandwidth, 400 MHz Optional
• E6680A-B8X Bandwidth, 800 MHz Optional
• E6680A-F06 Frequency range, 380 MHz to 6 GHz Default
Figure 8. Keysight solutions for RF test of Wi-Fi 6E devices
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 7
Option number Description Requirement
• E6680A-F07 Frequency range, 380 MHz to 7.3 GHz Optional
E6680A-250, 251, 252 Waveform license 50 pack 1 to 3 Included
E6680A-BTS Downlink measurement capability Optional
E6680A-M44 Up to 4x4 true MIMO in one chassis Optional
E6680A-MTS Synchronization for up to 8x8 MIMO with 2
chassis Optional
E6680A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data Optional
Accessories
Option number Description Requirement
Y1206A USB keyboard and optical mouse Optional
Y1217A Rack mount and rack rail kit Optional